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ONLINE LEARNING RESOURCES

RESOURCE

WEBSITE

DESCRIPTION

Tutor.com

tutor.com/military

Online tutoring

Khan Academy

khanacademy.org

Online tutoring & lessons

Sesame Street

sesamestreet.org

Educational games & videos

PBS Kids

pbskids.org

Educational games & videos

Brain Pop Junior

brainpopjr.com

Educational resources by subject

Highlights Kids

highlightskids.com

Interactive reading activities

Storyline Online

storylineonline.net

Actors reading children's books

Read Works readworks.org Reading comprehension
ABCya abcya.com Reading games by grade level
Spanish Children's Stories thespanishexperiment.com Free Spanish lessons and stories
Scratch scratch.mit.edu Writing
Poetry Foundation poetryfoundation.org Poems for Children (menu tab)
Math Playground mathplayground.com Math games

Extra Math xtramath.org Math lessons
Math-Drills Worksheets math-drills.com Free printable math worksheets
You Cubed youcubed.org Math games & courses
Prodigy play.prodigygame.com Final Fantasy style math game
National Geographic Kids kids.nationalgeographic.com Science experiments and lessons
NASA Kids Club nasa.gov/kidsclub Science games & activities
Bill Nye the Science Guy youtube.com/user/TheRealBillNye/featured Full length clips from 100 shows
SciShow Kids youtube.com/user/scishowkids/featured Science concepts for young minds
Crash Course Kids youtube.com/user/crashcoursekids/about Grade school science
World Atlas worldatlas.com Geography information
50 States 50states.com Information about USA
Eyewitness to History eyewitnesstohistory.com History readings/videos
Ben's Guide bensguide.gpo.gov Elementary government studies
4-H Stem Lab 4-h.org/parents/stem-agriculture/youth-stem-activities/ Hands-on STEM activities
Scratch scratch.mit.edu Programming (ages 8-16)
Code code.org Computer science
Built By Kids builtbykids.com Engineering 101
Sci Girls youtube.com/user/scigirlstv/about PBS STEM series for kids 8-12

Google Art Project

artsandculture.google.com

1,000 works of art

The Learning Station

learningstationmusic.com

Music and movement

Cosmic Kids Yoga

youtube.com/user/cosmickidsyoga.com

Yoga and mindfulness

NICERC

nicerc.org/2020/03/nicerc-home

fundamentals of cybersecurity

Audible (Amazon)

stories.audible.com/start-listen

Free audiobooks for children and
teens

College Board - AP

apstudents.collegeboard.org/coronavirus-updates#free-ap-classes

AP Free AP Review Classes on the AP
YouTube Channel. Review of skills
and concepts from the first 75% of

the class.

Learning Keeps Going

learningkeepsgoing.org/parents

Website for parents and educators to
provide resources and support.

Scholastic

scholastic.com/teachers/teaching-tools

Day-by-day projects




